Position

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty
Classified Extra Duty

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position
Closed Position

Closed Position

Total Wages

$85,938
$57,844
$57,251
$46,814
$32,515
$24,396
$23,378
$22,031
$19,799
$19,056
$12,058

$9,554

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,407
$8,089
$8,040
$6,184
$12,396
$2,754
$2,636
$2,417
$3,203
$7,084
$1,357
$1,062



