Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$85,938	\$10,407
Teacher Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$57,844	\$8,089
Teacher Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$57,251	\$8,040
Teacher Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$46,814	\$6,184
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$32,515	\$12,396
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$24,396	\$2,754
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$23,378	\$2,636
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$22,031	\$2,417
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$19,799	\$3,203
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$19,056	\$7,084
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$12,058	\$1,357
Classified Extra Duty		Compton Unified	Closed Position	\$9,554	\$1,062